Series CW Miniature Power Rockers
B12
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

1 ON NONE OFF
2 ON NONE ON
TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CWSA11AANS
A
Pole
1 SPST &
SPDT
11
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLES
Cap Color
A Black
A
Housing
A Black
Inscription
For SPST & SPDT
No
Code None
For SPST
1 Horizontal
2 Vertical
3 Dot Marking
N S
Terminals
F Quick
Connect
H Right
Angle PC
2CWSB
Circuit
1 ON NONE OFF
TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CWSB21AA2F
A
Poles
1 SPST
2 DPST
12
Cap Color
A Black
A
Housing
A Black
Inscription
No
Code
None
(SPST only)
1 Horizontal
2 Vertical
3 Dot Marking
(SPST only)
F
Terminals
S1 Solder Lug
S1CWT
Circuit
2 ON NONE ON
TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CWT12AAS1
A
Pole
1 SPDT
21
Cap Color
A Black
A
Housing
A Black
Series CW Miniature Power Rockers
B16

s
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CWSB21CACF
Red Neon Lamp
DPST
ON-NONE-OFF Circuit
Red Rocker Cap
Black Housing
Solder Lug/
Quick Connect Terminals
POLE & CIRCUIT
Rocker Position Connected Terminals Throw & Switch/Lamp Schematic
Pole Model
Down Center Up Down Center Up Note: Terminal numbers “1a” & “2a” are
actually on the switch.
DP CWSB21 ON NONE OFF 1-1a  2-2a OPEN OPEN DPST
CWSB
Circuit
1 ON NONE OFF
Poles
2 DPST
Housing
A Black
Cap Colors
C Red
D Amber
F Green
Neon Lamp
Colors
C Red
D Amber
F Green
Terminals
F
Solder Lug/
.187” (4.75mm)
Quick Connect
C12 A FC
1 1a
2 2a
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied with UL & CSA markings on the case. Specific

s
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Terminals
S
Solder Lug/
.110” (2.79mm)
Quick Connect
CWSC
Circuit
1 ON NONE OFF
TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CWSC21JCACS
JC
Poles
1 SPST
2 DPST
12 A
Housing
A Black
LED Colors
C Red
D Amber
F Green
SC
Cap/Diffuser Colors
JC Clear/Red
JD Clear/Amber
JF Clear/Green
Red LED
DPST